CIP Codes for STEMH Majors by College and Department

STEMH Major Key STEMH Major Description College Department CIP Code Primary Discipline
70000034 Environmental Science Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 030104  Environmental Science
70000037 Environmental Science Pre-Major College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 030104  Environmental Science
60006628 Environmental Science Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 030104  Environmental Science
70000968 Bio Sci Pre-Optometry Pre-Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000050 Pre-Pharmacy Pre-Prof Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000051 Pre-Pharmacy Pre-Prof Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000053 Pre-Physcl Therapy Pre-Prof Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000055 Pre-Veterinary Med Pre-Prof Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000056 Pre-Wildlife Mgmt Pre-Prof Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000057 Pre-Wildlife Mgmt Pre-Prof Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000965 Bio Sci Pre-Dentistry Pre-Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000049 Pre-Physician Asst Pre-Prof Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000967 Bio Sci Pre-Medicine Pre-Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101 Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000052 Pre-Physcl Therapy Pre-Prof Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000969 Bio Sci Pre-Physician Asst Pre-Maj (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000970 Bio Sci Pre-Pharmacy Pre-Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000971 Bio Sci Pre-Physcl Therapy Pre-Maj (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000972 Bio Sci Pre-Veterinary Med Pre-Maj (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000973 Bio Sci Pre-Wildlife Mgmt Pre-Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000966 Bio Sci Pre-Forestry Pre-Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000032 Ecology/Evolution/Organismal Track (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000025 Biological Sciences Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000027 Biological Sciences Education Track (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000028 Biological Sciences Education Track (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000054 Pre-Veterinary Med Pre-Prof Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000031 Cellular/Molecular/Genetics Track (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101 Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000048 Pre-Physician Asst Pre-Prof Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000033 Forensic Science Track (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000038 Biological Sciences Pre-Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000039 Biological Sciences Edu Pre-Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101 Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000047 Pre-Optometry Pre-Prof Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000041 Pre-Dentistry Pre-Prof Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000042 Pre-Forestry Pre-Prof Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101 Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000044 Pre-Medicine Pre-Prof Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000029 Biological Sciences Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000045 Pre-Medicine Pre-Prof Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000046 Pre-Optometry Pre-Prof Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
70000040 Pre-Dentistry Pre-Prof Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 260101  Biology/Biological Sciences, General.
60006784 Neuroscience Major College of Arts & Sciences Biological Sciences 261501  Neuroscience
70001042 Biochemistry Pre-Dentistry (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000071 General Chemistry Pre-Pharmacy (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70001043 Biochemistry Pre-Pharmacy (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70001041 Biochemistry Pre-Veterinary Med (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70001040 Biochemistry Pre-Medicine (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000074 Chemistry Education Pre-Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000073 General Chemistry Pre-Vet Med (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000072 Chemistry Pre-Veterinary Med (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70001095 Chemistry/Biology Education Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000060 Chemistry Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000061 Chemistry Education Major (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000070 Chemistry Pre-Pharmacy (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000062 Chemistry Major (BS) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000063 Biochemistry Track College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000064 Forensics Track College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.
70000066 Chemistry Pre-Dentistry (BA) College of Arts & Sciences Chemistry and Biochemistry 400501  Chemistry, General.



70000067
70000068
70000069
70001094
70000129
70000130
70000131
70000727
70001097
60009227
60008976
70000156
70000157
70000177
70000160
70000161
70000176
60003327
70001009
60006878
70000158
70000162
70000172
70000163
70000173
70000159
70000166
70000165
70000210
70000750
70000419
70000420
70000418
70000417
70000761
70000406
70000755
70000421
70000759
70001050
60007456
60000626
70000594
60004209
70000595
70000596
70001058
60010617
60003351
70001002
70000958
70000655
70000771
60011654
60008351
70001008
70000536

General Chemistry Pre-Dentistry (BS)
Chemistry Pre-Medicine (BA)

General Chemistry Pre-Medicine (BS)
Chemistry/Biology Education Major (BA)
Mathematics Major (BS)

Mathematics Education Major
Mathematics Education Pre-Major
Mathematics Major (BA)

Statistics Major

Engineering Physics Major

Electrical & Electronics Eng Tech Major
Computer & Electronics Eng Tech Major
Electronics Engineering Tech Major
Certificate in Automated Manuf Proc/Syst
Mech & Manuf Engineering Tech Major
Manufacturing Engineering Tech Major
Certificate in Manufacturing Processes
Certificate-Computer Aided Design/Draft
Certificate -Tech Lead & Innovation (U)
Mechatronics Engineering Tech Major
Geology Major (BS)

Geology Major (BA)

Geology/Earth/Space Science Edu Pre-Maj
Physics Major (BA)

Physics Education Pre-Major (BA)

Physics Major (BS)

Engineering Pre-Major (BS)

Physics Education Major (BA)

Industrial Organizational Psy (MS)
Industrial Production Technology Major
Technological Innovation Systems Concent
Technological Innovation Systems Concent
Quality Assurance Concentration
Construction Management Concentration
Industrial & Engineering Sys Concent
Construction Technology Major

Industrial Technology-Construction Major
Certificate in Architectural Draft (U)
Industrial Technology-Manufacturing Maj
Certificate in Student Dev Admin (G)
Certificate in Addictions Res & Prac (G)
Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS)
Community Counseling Specialization (MS)
Human Services and Addictions Major
Human Services Major

Mental Health/Human Services Major
Counseling and Human Services Major
Cert in Hlth Care Commercialization (G)
Health Sciences (MS)

Health Sci Track (Tri-Health Hospital)
Health Science Track (Online)

Health Science Major

Health Science (Children's Hospital)
Health Administration (MSHA)

Certificate in Clinical Research (G)
Exercise Science Major

Athletic Training Major

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Arts & Sciences

College of Business

College of Business

College of Business

College of Business

College of Business

College of Business

College of Business

College of Business

College of Business

College of Business

College of Education

College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services

Chemistry and Biochemistry

Chemistry and Biochemistry

Chemistry and Biochemistry

Chemistry and Biochemistry

Mathematics and Statistics

Mathematics and Statistics

Mathematics and Statistics

Mathematics and Statistics

Mathematics and Statistics
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Physics,Geology & Engineering Technology
Psychological Science

Economics & Finance

Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Dean of Education

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Dean of Health and Human Services

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Health Science

Kinesiology

Kinesiology

400501
400501
400501
400501
270101
270101
270101
270101
270501
141201
150303
150303
150303
150613
150613
150613
150613
151302
151501
159999
400601
400601
400601
400801
400801
400801
400801
400801
422804
150000
150000
150000
150000
150000
150000
150101
150101
150613
150613
511504
511501
511508
511508
511599
511599
511599
511599
510701
510000
510000
510000
510000
510000
510701
510719
260908
510913

Chemistry, General.

Chemistry, General.

Chemistry, General.

Chemistry, General.

Mathematics, General.

Mathematics, General.

Mathematics, General.

Mathematics, General.

Statistics, General.

Engineering Physics/Applied Physics

Electrical, Electronic, and Communications Engineering Techn
Electrical, Electronic, and Communications Engineering Techn
Electrical, Electronic, and Communications Engineering Techn
Manufacturing Engineering Technology/Technician
Manufacturing Engineering Technology/Technician
Manufacturing Engineering Technology/Technician
Manufacturing Engineering Technology/Technician
CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician
Engineering/Industrial Management

Engineering Technologies and Engineering-Related Fields, Oth
Geology/Earth Science, General.

Geology/Earth Science, General.

Geology/Earth Science, General.

Physics, General.

Physics, General.

Physics, General.

Physics, General.

Physics, General.

Industrial and Organizational Psychology

Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Architectural Engineering Technologies/Technicians.
Architectural Engineering Technologies/Technicians.
Manufacturing Engineering Technology/Technician
Manufacturing Engineering Technology/Technician
Community Health Services/Liaison/Counseling

Substance Abuse/Addiction Counseling

Mental Health Counseling/Counselor

Mental Health Counseling/Counselor

Mental and Social Health Services and Allied Professions, Ot
Mental and Social Health Services and Allied Professions, Ot
Mental and Social Health Services and Allied Professions, Ot
Mental and Social Health Services and Allied Professions, Ot
Health/Health Care Administration/Management

Health Services/Allied Health/Health Sciences, General.
Health Services/Allied Health/Health Sciences, General.
Health Services/Allied Health/Health Sciences, General.
Health Services/Allied Health/Health Sciences, General.
Health Services/Allied Health/Health Sciences, General.
Health/Health Care Administration/Management

Clinical Research Coordinator

Exercise Physiology

Athletic Training/Trainer



70000541
60009228
60012501
70000654
70000644
70000646
70000648
70000649
70000651
70000643
70000653
70001005
70000708
70000716
70001006
70000652
60000711
70000642
60000708
60001752
60006930
70000634
70000635
70000637
70000638
70000639
70000640
70000636
70000641
70000632
70000623
70000625
70000626
70000627
70000629
70001067
70000631
70000937
70000622
70000610
70000630
70000621
70000620
70000617
70000615
60001751
70000611
70000609
70000607
70000604
60002776
60001829
70000612
70000628
70000624
70000613
60001227

Athletic Training Pre-Major

Athletic Training (MS)

Cardiovascular Perfusion (MS)

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner (Online)
Nursing Education (MSN)

Acute Care Concentration (Online)
Nursing Education Concentration (Online)
Long Term Care Concentration (Online)
Adult-Gero Nurse Practitioner (Online)
Pediatric Nurse Pract Concentration
Geriatric Nurse Pract Conc (Online)
Nursing Admin Conc - Informatics(Online)
Nursing Education Concentration (Online)
Nursing Admin Concentration (MSN)
Nursing Admin Conc - Informatics

Family Nurse Pract Concentration(Online)
Adult-Gero Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
Geriatric Nurse Pract Concentration
Nurse Executive Leadership

Nursing Informatics

Psych-Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Nursing Executive Leadership

Acute Care Concentration

Nursing Education Concentration

Long Term Care Concentration

Primary Care Nurse Practitioner
Adult-Gero Nurse Pract Concentration
Case Management Concentration

Family Nurse Practitioner Concentration
Psych Mental Health Nurse Prac (Online)
Geriatric Nurse Practitioner (Online)
Certificate NP Advancemt Program (G)
Adult to Family Nurse Pract (Online)
Adult/Fam to Geriatric Nrs Prac (Online)
Pediatric to Family Nurse Pract (Online)
Certificate in Nursing Edu (G) (Online)
Geriatric to Family Nurse Pract (Online)
Certificate in Nursing Education (G)
Family Nurse Practitioner (Online)
Adult-Gerontology Nurse Practitioner
WHNP/CNM to Adult-Gero NP (Online)
Adult Psych Nurse Pract Spec (Online)
Adult-Gerontology Nurse Pract (Online)
Nursing Education (Online)

Acute Care (Online)

Certificate Adult Acute Care NP Advmt(G)
Family Nurse Practitioner

Certificate Primary Care Nrs Pract (G)
Nursing Education Focus

Certificate in Nursing Administration(G)
Cert-Adult-Gero Acute Care NP(G)(Online)
Post MSN Grad Certificate

Geriatric Nurse Practitioner Specialty
Wms/Midwife to Family Nrs Pract (Online)
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner (Online)
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner

Doctor of Nursing Practice

College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services

Kinesiology

Kinesiology

MS Cardio Perfusion
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies
Nursing Graduate Studies

510913
510913
510906
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513803
513807
513809
513809
513818

Athletic Training/Trainer

Athletic Training/Trainer

Perfusion Technology/Perfusionist
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Adult Health Nurse/Nursing

Nurse Midwife/Nursing Midwifery
Pediatric Nurse/Nursing

Pediatric Nurse/Nursing

Nursing Practice



70000659
70000660
70000661
70000665
70000666
70000667
70000827
70000959
70000960
70000961
70000656
60006854
60006852
70000657
70000668
60003901
60003956
60011652
60003902
60003955
60006501
70000658
70000669
70000307
70001056
70001096
70000934
70000936
60006831
70000935
70000931
70000259
70000261
70000256
70000985
60003077
70000262
60003151
60010927
70001092
60003579
70000770
60013055
60010227
60011656
70000750
70000417
70000418
70000419
70000420
70000761
70000406
70000755
70000759
70000421

Nursing Major RN-BSN

Nursing Major Traditional

Nursing Already Received RN (Online)
Nursing Pre-Major RN to BSN

Nursing Pre-Major RN to BSN (Online)
Nursing Pre-Major BSN/No RN

Nursing Pre-Major (AAS)

Nursing Accelerated Track (BSN)

Nursing RN to BSN St. Luke (Online)
Nursing Pre-Maj RN-BSN St.Luke (Online)
Nursing Major (AAS)

Radiation Therapy Pre-Major (BS)

BS in Radiation Therapy

Radiologic Technology Major

Radiologic Technology Pre-Major

BS in Radiologic Science

Radiologic Science Pre-major

Doctor of Occupational Therapy

BS in Respiratory Care

Respiratory Care Pre-Major (BS)

BS in Respiratory Care Completion Prog
Respiratory Care Major

Respiratory Care Pre-Major (AAS)
Certificate in Information Sys Dev (U)
Business Informatics (MS)

Library Informatics Major

Certificate in Corp Info Security (G)
Health Informatics (MS)

Health Informatics Major

Certificate in Health Informatics (G)

3D Digital Design & Visual Effects Major
Computer Science Major

Computer Engineering Technology Major
Computer Information Technology Major
Computer Info Technology Major (PACE)
Data Science Major

Computer Science (MS)

Certificate in Software Development (U)
Applied Software Engineering Major
Computer Information Technology (MS)
Certificate in Cybersecurity (U)
Certificate in Secure Software Eng (G)
SANGU Cybersecurity (MS)

Cybersecurity Major

Cybersecurity (MS)

Industrial Production Technology Major
Construction Management Concentration
Quality Assurance Concentration
Technological Innovation Systems Concent
Technological Innovation Systems Concent
Industrial & Engineering Sys Concent
Construction Technology Major
Industrial Technology-Construction Major
Industrial Technology-Manufacturing Maj
Certificate in Architectural Draft (U)

College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Health and Human Services
College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

College of Informatics

Haile College of Business

Haile College of Business

Haile College of Business

Haile College of Business

Haile College of Business

Haile College of Business

Haile College of Business

Haile College of Business

Haile College of Business

Haile College of Business

Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Nursing Undergraduate Studies
Radiation Therapy

Radiation Therapy

Radiologic Science

Radiologic Science

Radiologic Science

Radiologic Science

Rehabilitative Sciences

Respiratory Care

Respiratory Care

Respiratory Care

Respiratory Care

Respiratory Care

Business Informatics

Business Informatics

Business Informatics

Business Informatics

Business Informatics

Business Informatics

Business Informatics

Communication

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Computer Science

Economics & Finance

Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt
Marketing,Sports Business& Const Mgt

513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
513801
510907
510907
510907
510907
510911
510911
512306
510908
510908
510908
510908
510908
110201
110401
110401
111003
512706
512706
512706
110401
110101
110101
110103
110103
110199
110701
110899
110899
111002
111003
111003
111003
111003
111003
150000
150000
150000
150000
150000
150000
150101
150101
150613
150613

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Medical Radiologic Technology/Science - Radiation Therapist
Medical Radiologic Technology/Science - Radiation Therapist
Medical Radiologic Technology/Science - Radiation Therapist
Medical Radiologic Technology/Science - Radiation Therapist
Radiologic Technology/Science - Radiographer

Radiologic Technology/Science - Radiographer

Occupational Therapy/Therapist

Respiratory Care Therapy/Therapist

Respiratory Care Therapy/Therapist

Respiratory Care Therapy/Therapist

Respiratory Care Therapy/Therapist

Respiratory Care Therapy/Therapist

Computer Programming/Programmer, General.

Information Science/Studies

Information Science/Studies

Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Informati
Medical Informatics

Medical Informatics

Medical Informatics

Information Science/Studies

Computer and Information Sciences, General.

Computer and Information Sciences, General.

Information Technology

Information Technology

Computer and Information Sciences, Other.

Computer Science

Computer Software and Media Applications, Other.

Computer Software and Media Applications, Other.

System, Networking, and LAN/WAN Management/Manager.
Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Informati
Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Informati
Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Informati
Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Informati
Computer and Information Systems Security/Auditing/Informati
Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Engineering Technology, General.

Architectural Engineering Technologies/Technicians.
Architectural Engineering Technologies/Technicians.
Manufacturing Engineering Technology/Technician
Manufacturing Engineering Technology/Technician
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